EVENT
100M
200M
400M
800M
1500M
1-Mile
3000M
5000M
3-Mile
10000M
3000M SC

110 HH
400 IH

4x100M Relay

4x400M Relay

4x800M Relay

1600M SM

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault

Shot Put
Discus
Javelin
Hammer

Decathlon

Roger Williams University
Men’s Track & Field Records

NAME

Mike Beckford
Noah Lautenschlager
James Dugan
Steven Carnevale
Steven Carnevale
Doug Sasso

Jack Ferguson
Tim McGowan
Barry Rothfuss
Jack Ferguson
Tom Maybury

Dennis Schwerzler
Tim Clarkin

L. Tracey, J. Mailloux

RECORD
10.85
22.48
50.07
1:52.99
3:58.51
4:32.38
8:58.37
15:32.16
15:22.44
32:11.35
9:58.31

15.45
58.58

43.72

N. Lautenschlager, A. Curran

M. Axelrod, M. Torselli
J. Rodriguez, 1. Mitchell

T. McGowan, B. Lane

3:27.63

8:03.37

J. McGowan, J. Christopher

S. Carnevale, L. Garcia 3:46.78

D. Herbein, J. Goodwick

Jack Fuller
Jacob Mailloux
Ian Mitchell
Noah Hysong

Emil Pornelos
Emil Pornelos
Jon Pornelos
Andrew Abhileria

Thomas Bove

Records Broken in 2021 in BOLD

- Updated 5/3/21

6’ 4.75” (1.95m)
21’ 11.25” (6.69m)
46’ 6” (14.17m)
13’ 9.25” (4.20m)

46’ 3.5” (14.11m)
146’ 5" (44.64m)
186’ 9” (56.93m)
171’ 6" (52.27m)

6,193

LOCATION

MIT (NE Champs)
Connecticut College
MIT (NE Champs)
Connecticut College
Brown

Brown

RWU (CCC Champs)

Springfield (NE Champs)
Springfield

Salve Regina
Connecticut College

MIT

Springfield (NE Champs)

MIT (NE Champs)

UMass-Dartmouth

Rhode Island College
RWU (CCC Champs)
Westfield St. (ECACs)
Harvard

UMD (CCC Champs)
Gordon (CCC Champs)
UMass-Dartmouth
Fitchburg State

MIT (NE Champs)

DATE
1981
5/5/2018
4/22/2006
5/3-5/2012
4/20/2013
4/13/2013
4/13/2013
4/25/2015
3/28/1981
5/2/2014
5/2/2009

1981
4/20/2013

4/20/2019

5/7/2016

5/2/2015

3/31/2012

4/01/2006
4/25/2019
5/18/2016
2/24/2020

4/30/2011
4/30/2012
4/9/2011

4/14/2001

5/3-5/2012



